
            UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
              WESTERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK
                           OLYMPIC TOWERS
                  300 PEARL STREET, SUITE 250
                         BUFFALO, NY 14202
                                (716)551-4130
                         www.nywb.uscourts.gov

ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING ELECTRONIC FILING CAN BE ADDRESSED TO THE
FOLLOWING TRAINERS:

IN BUFFALO: 

Lisa Czaja 716-551-4929 Ext. 115
lisac@nywb.uscourts.gov

Jeanette Rodriquez 716-551-4929 Ext. 124
jeanette@nywb.uscourts.gov

Julie Toms-Fago 716-551-4929 Ext. 165
julie@nywb.uscourts.gov

Michael Pinto 716-551-4929 Ext. 117
michael@nywb.uscourts.gov

IN ROCHESTER:

Todd Stickle 585-613-4223
tstickle@nywb.uscourts.gov

Jane Murphy 585-613-4221
jane_murphy@nywb.uscourts.gov 

Lisa Lawson 585-613-4224
lisa_lawson@nywb.uscourts.gov

***PLEASE FEEL FREE TO CALL IF YOU WOULD LIKE ASSISTANCE WHILE FILING
A DOCUMENT


